GO BIRDS

Year
2010
2013
2017
2018

2020
2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

HOW ACQUIRED

Player

Brandon Graham
Lane Johnson

Jake Elliott

Dallas Goedert
Jordan Mailata

Jalen Hurts

DeVonta Smith
Landon Dickerson
Jordan Davis

Cam Jurgens

Nakobe Dean

Grant Calcaterra
Reed Blankenship
A.J. Brown

Jalen Carter

Nolan Smith

Tyler Steen

Sydney Brown

Kelee Ringo

Tanner McKee

Moro Ojomo

Braden Mann

Brett Toth

Ben VanSumeren (IR)
Quinyon Mitchell
Cooper Delean

Jalyx Hunt

Will Shipley
Jeremiah Trotter Jr.
Johnny Wilson (IR)
Saquon Barkley
Zack Baun

Tariq Castro-Fields (PS)
Danny Gray (PS)

E.J. Jenkins (PS)
Gabe Hall (PS)

Andre Sam (PS)
Jahan Dotson

Byron Young

Jihaad Campbell
Andrew Mukuba (IR)
Ty Robinson

Mac McWilliams
Smael Mondon

Drew Kendall

Kyle McCord (PS)
Myles Hinton (IR)
Cameron Williams (IR)
Chance Campbell (PS)
A.). Dillon

Kylen Granson
Adoree' Jackson
Patrick Johnson (PS)
Terrace Marshall (PS)
Azeez Ojulari (IR)
Matt Pryor

Joshua Uche

Britain Covey
Marcus Epps

Luke Felix-Fualalo (PS-IR)
Ta'Quon Graham (PS)
Charley Hughlett
Cameron Latu

Titus Leo (PS)

Jake Majors (PS)
Ogbo Okoronkwo (IR)
Ambry Thomas (PS)
Quez Watkins (PS)
Darius Cooper
Brandon Johnson (PS)
Hollin Pierce (PS)
Jakorian Bennett
Tank Bigsby

Michael Carter

Sam Howell

Fred Johnson

Jaelan Phillips

Willie Lampkin (IR)

UDFA
D1

D3
D4
D5b
Déa
FA-NYG
FA-NO
FA
FA
FA
UDFA
UDFA
T-Was
W-LV
D1
D2
D4
D5a
D5b
D5c
Déa
Déb
Déc
FA-Ten
FA-GB
FA-Ind
FA-NYG
FA-NYG
FA-LV
FA-NYG
FA-Chi
FA-KC
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
FA
UDFA
UDFA
UDFA
T-LV
T-Jax
T-NYJ
T-Min
T-Jax
T-Mia
W-LAR

~

BY DRAFT ROUND

Rd Player
1st Brandon Graham
Lane Johnson
Adoree' Jackson
Saquon Barkley
Jaelan Phillips
DeVonta Smith
Jordan Davis
Jahan Dotson
Jalen Carter
Nolan Smith
Quinyon Mitchell
Jihaad Campbell
2nd Dallas Goedert
A.J. Brown
A.). Dillon
Jalen Hurts
Joshua Uche
Landon Dickerson
Terrace Marshall (PS)
Azeez Ojulari (IR)
Cam Jurgens
Cooper Delean
Andrew Mukuba (IR)
3rd Zack Baun
Ambry Thomas (PS)
Nakobe Dean
Danny Gray (PS)
Tank Bigsby
Sydney Brown
Cameron Latu
Tyler Steen
Byron Young
Jalyx Hunt
4th  Kylen Granson
Jakorian Bennett
Kelee Ringo
Will Shipley
Ty Robinson
5th  Jake Elliott
Ogbo Okoronkwo (IR)
Michael Carter
Ta'Quon Graham (PS)
Sam Howell
Jeremiah Trotter Jr.
Drew Kendall
Mac McWilliams
Smael Mondon
6th  Matt Pryor
Braden Mann
Quez Watkins (PS)
Grant Calcaterra
Chance Campbell (PS)
Tariq Castro-Fields (PS)
Titus Leo (PS)
Tanner McKee
Johnny Wilson (IR)
Myles Hinton (IR)
Kyle McCord (PS)
Cameron Williams (IR)
7th  Jordan Mailata
Patrick Johnson (PS)
Moro Ojomo
FA  Charley Hughlett
Marcus Epps
Fred Johnson
Brett Toth
Reed Blankenship
Britain Covey
E.). Jenkins (PS)
Ben VanSumeren (IR)
Gabe Hall (PS)
Andre Sam (PS)
Darius Cooper
Luke Felix-Fualalo (PS-IR)
Brandon Johnson (PS)
Willie Lampkin (IR)
Jake Majors (PS)
Hollin Pierce (PS)

2025 PHILADELPHIA EAGLES MEDIA GUIDE

Team
Phi
Phi
Ten

NYG
Mia
Phi
Phi

Was
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Ten
GB
Phi
NE
Phi
Car

NYG

Atl
Was
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
NYIJ
Phi
Phi
Ten
SF
Ind
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Dal
Min
Pit
Phi
Phi
Phi
NYIJ
Phi
Phi
Phi
Phi
Sea
Phi
LAR
TB
Phi

Year
2010
2013
2017
2018
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2025
2018
2019
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2022
2024
2025
2020
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2021
2023
2023
2024
2025
2017
2018
2021
2021
2022
2024
2025
2025
2025
2018
2020
2020
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2025
2025
2025
2018
2021
2023
2012
2019
2019
2019
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

ROSTER BREAKDOWN

BY EXPERIENCE
Player Exp G/S w/Phi
Brandon Graham 16 211/106
Lane Johnson 13 168/168
Charley Hughlett 11 156/0 4/0
Jake Elliott 9 143/0
Adoree' Jackson 9 108/89 11/7
Saquon Barkley 8 103/103 29/29
Dallas Goedert 8 105/88
Jordan Mailata 8 87/82
Ogbo Okoronkwo (IR) 8 81/13 1/0
Matt Pryor 8 105/39 40/10
A.J. Brown 7 102/94 59/58
Marcus Epps 7 91/46 63/26
Fred Johnson 7 75/18 47/10
Zack Baun 6 91/43 29/29
A.). Dillon 6 66/11 6/0
Jalen Hurts [ 90/79
Braden Mann [ 88/0 45/0
Brett Toth [ 33/5
Joshua Uche [ 75/4 11/0
Michael Carter 5 70/25 5/0
Landon Dickerson 5 75/74
Ta'Quon Graham (PS) 5 51/16 0/0
Kylen Granson 5 75/19 13/2
Patrick Johnson (PS) 5 70/2 58/2
Terrace Marshall (PS) 5 43/17 0/0
Azeez Ojulari (IR) 5 49/32 3/2
Jaelan Phillips 5 60/43 5/5
DeVonta Smith 5 76/75
Ambry Thomas (PS) 5 42/11 0/0
Quez Watkins (PS) 5 49/25
Reed Blankenship 4 53/47
Grant Calcaterra 4 58/20
Chance Campbell (PS) 4 4/0 0/0
Britain Covey 4 40/1
Jordan Davis 4 60/52
Nakobe Dean 4 45/25
Jahan Dotson 4 59/39 30/13
Sam Howell 4 20/18 0/0
Cam Jurgens 4 55/38
Jakorian Bennett 3 31/11 7/0
Tank Bigsby 3 46/1 12/0
Sydney Brown 3 38/8
Jalen Carter 3 42/26
Tariq Castro-Fields (PS) 3 12/1 0/0
Danny Gray (PS) 3 13/0 0/0
Tanner McKee 3 3/1
Moro Ojomo 3 38/7
Kelee Ringo 3 4777
Nolan Smith 3 41/18
Tyler Steen 3 41/16
Ben VanSumeren (IR) 3 21/1
Byron Young 3 19/1 13/1
Cooper Delean 2 29/22
Jalyx Hunt 2 29/9
E.J. Jenkins (PS) 2 9/0
Cameron Latu 2 12/1
Titus Leo (PS) 2 4/0 0/0
Quinyon Mitchell 2 29/29
Will Shipley 2 271
Jeremiah Trotter Jr. 2 30/1
Johnny Wilson (IR) 2 16/4
Gabe Hall (PS) 1 2/0
Andre Sam (PS) 1 3/0
Jihaad Campbell R 13/8
Darius Cooper R 9/0
L. Felix-Fualalo (PS-IR) R 0/0
Myles Hinton (IR) R 0/0
Brandon Johnson (PS) R 0/0
Drew Kendall R 4/0
Willie Lampkin (IR) R 0/0
Jake Majors (PS) R 0/0
Kyle McCord (PS) R 0/0
Mac McWilliams R 4/0
Smael Mondon R 13/0
Andrew Mukuba (IR) R 11/10
Hollin Pierce (PS) R 0/0
Ty Robinson R 7/0
Cameron Williams (IR) R 0/0




