



HOW ACQUIRED		
Year	Player	Acq
2010	Brandon Graham	D1
2013	Lane Johnson	D1
2017	Jake Elliott	PS-Cin
2018	Dallas Goedert	D2
	Jordan Mailata	D7
2020	Jalen Hurts	D2
2021	DeVonta Smith	D1
	Landon Dickerson	D2
2022	Jordan Davis	D1
	Cam Jurgens	D2
	Nakobe Dean	D3
	Grant Calcaterra	D6b
	Reed Blankenship	UDFA
	A.J. Brown	T-Ten
2023	Jalen Carter	D1a
	Nolan Smith	D1b
	Tyler Steen	D3a
	Sydney Brown	D3b
	Kelee Ringo	D4
	Tanner McKee	D6
	Moro Ojomo	D7
	Braden Mann	FA
	Brett Toth	FA
	Ben VanSumeren (IR)	UDFA
2024	Quinyon Mitchell	D1
	Cooper DeJean	D2
	Jalyx Hunt	D3
	Will Shipley	D4
	Jeremiah Trotter Jr.	D5b
	Johnny Wilson (IR)	D6a
	Saquon Barkley	FA-NYG
	Zack Baun	FA-NO
	Tariq Castro-Fields (PS)	FA
	Danny Gray (PS)	FA
	E.J. Jenkins (PS)	FA
	Gabe Hall (PS)	UDFA
	Andre Sam (PS)	UDFA
	Jahan Dotson	T-Was
	Byron Young	W-LV
2025	Jihaad Campbell	D1
	Andrew Mukuba (IR)	D2
	Ty Robinson	D4
	Mac McWilliams	D5a
	Smael Mondon	D5b
	Drew Kendall	D5c
	Kyle McCord (PS)	D6a
	Myles Hinton (IR)	D6b
	Cameron Williams (IR)	D6c
	Chance Campbell (PS)	FA-Ten
	A.J. Dillon	FA-GB
	Kylen Granson	FA-Ind
	Adoree' Jackson	FA-NYG
	Patrick Johnson (PS)	FA-NYG
	Terrace Marshall (PS)	FA-LV
	Azeez Ojulari (IR)	FA-NYG
	Matt Pryor	FA-Chi
	Joshua Uche	FA-KC
	Britain Covey	FA
	Marcus Epps	FA
	Luke Felix-Fualalo (PS-IR)	FA
	Ta'Quon Graham (PS)	FA
	Charley Hughlett	FA
	Cameron Latu	FA
	Titus Leo (PS)	FA
	Jake Majors (PS)	FA
	Ogbo Okoronkwo (IR)	FA
	Ambry Thomas (PS)	FA
	Quez Watkins (PS)	FA
	Darius Cooper	UDFA
	Brandon Johnson (PS)	UDFA
	Hollin Pierce (PS)	UDFA
	Jakorian Bennett	T-LV
	Tank Bigsby	T-Jax
	Michael Carter	T-NYJ
	Sam Howell	T-Min
	Fred Johnson	T-Jax
	Jaelan Phillips	T-Mia
	Willie Lampkin (IR)	W-LAR

BY DRAFT ROUND			
Rd	Player	Team	Year
1st	Brandon Graham	Phi	2010
	Lane Johnson	Phi	2013
	Adoree' Jackson	Ten	2017
	Saquon Barkley	NYG	2018
	Jaelan Phillips	Mia	2021
	DeVonta Smith	Phi	2021
	Jordan Davis	Phi	2022
	Jahan Dotson	Was	2022
	Jalen Carter	Phi	2023
	Nolan Smith	Phi	2023
	Quinyon Mitchell	Phi	2024
	Jihaad Campbell	Phi	2025
2nd	Dallas Goedert	Phi	2018
	A.J. Brown	Ten	2019
	A.J. Dillon	GB	2020
	Jalen Hurts	Phi	2020
	Joshua Uche	NE	2020
	Landon Dickerson	Phi	2021
	Terrace Marshall (PS)	Car	2021
	Azeez Ojulari (IR)	NYG	2021
	Cam Jurgens	Phi	2022
	Cooper DeJean	Phi	2024
	Andrew Mukuba (IR)	Phi	2025
3rd	Zack Baun	NO	2020
	Ambry Thomas (PS)	SF	2021
	Nakobe Dean	Phi	2022
	Danny Gray (PS)	SF	2022
	Tank Bigsby	Jax	2023
	Sydney Brown	Phi	2023
	Cameron Latu	SF	2023
	Tyler Steen	Phi	2023
	Byron Young	LV	2023
	Jalyx Hunt	Phi	2024
4th	Kylen Granson	Ind	2021
	Jakorian Bennett	LV	2023
	Kelee Ringo	Phi	2023
	Will Shipley	Phi	2024
	Ty Robinson	Phi	2025
5th	Jake Elliott	Cin	2017
	Ogbo Okoronkwo (IR)	LAR	2018
	Michael Carter	NYJ	2021
	Ta'Quon Graham (PS)	Atl	2021
	Sam Howell	Was	2022
	Jeremiah Trotter Jr.	Phi	2024
	Drew Kendall	Phi	2025
	Mac McWilliams	Phi	2025
	Smael Mondon	Phi	2025
6th	Matt Pryor	Phi	2018
	Braden Mann	NYJ	2020
	Quez Watkins (PS)	Phi	2020
	Grant Calcaterra	Phi	2022
	Chance Campbell (PS)	Ten	2022
	Tariq Castro-Fields (PS)	SF	2022
	Titus Leo (PS)	Ind	2023
	Tanner McKee	Phi	2023
	Johnny Wilson (IR)	Phi	2024
	Myles Hinton (IR)	Phi	2025
	Kyle McCord (PS)	Phi	2025
	Cameron Williams (IR)	Phi	2025
7th	Jordan Mailata	Phi	2018
	Patrick Johnson (PS)	Phi	2021
	Moro Ojomo	Phi	2023
FA	Charley Hughlett	Dal	2012
	Marcus Epps	Min	2019
	Fred Johnson	Pit	2019
	Brett Toth	Phi	2019
	Reed Blankenship	Phi	2022
	Britain Covey	Phi	2022
	E.J. Jenkins (PS)	NYJ	2023
	Ben VanSumeren (IR)	Phi	2023
	Gabe Hall (PS)	Phi	2024
	Andre Sam (PS)	Phi	2024
	Darius Cooper	Phi	2025
	Luke Felix-Fualalo (PS-IR)	Sea	2025
	Brandon Johnson (PS)	Phi	2025
	Willie Lampkin (IR)	LAR	2025
	Jake Majors (PS)	TB	2025
	Hollin Pierce (PS)	Phi	2025

BY EXPERIENCE			
Player	Exp	G/S	w/Phi
Brandon Graham	16	211/106	
Lane Johnson	13	168/168	
Charley Hughlett	11	156/0	4/0
Jake Elliott	9	143/0	
Adoree' Jackson	9	108/89	11/7
Saquon Barkley	8	103/103	29/29
Dallas Goedert	8	105/88	
Jordan Mailata	8	87/82	
Ogbo Okoronkwo (IR)	8	81/13	1/0
Matt Pryor	8	105/39	40/10
A.J. Brown	7	102/94	59/58
Marcus Epps	7	91/46	63/26
Fred Johnson	7	75/18	47/10
Zack Baun	6	91/43	29/29
A.J. Dillon	6	66/11	6/0
Jalen Hurts	6	90/79	
Braden Mann	6	88/0	45/0
Brett Toth	6	33/5	
Joshua Uche	6	75/4	11/0
Michael Carter	5	70/25	5/0
Landon Dickerson	5	75/74	
Ta'Quon Graham (PS)	5	51/16	0/0
Kylen Granson	5	75/19	13/2
Patrick Johnson (PS)	5	70/2	58/2
Terrace Marshall (PS)	5	43/17	0/0
Azeez Ojulari (IR)	5	49/32	3/2
Jaelan Phillips	5	60/43	5/5
DeVonta Smith	5	76/75	
Ambry Thomas (PS)	5	42/11	0/0
Quez Watkins (PS)	5	49/25	
Reed Blankenship	4	53/47	
Grant Calcaterra	4	58/20	
Chance Campbell (PS)	4	4/0	0/0
Britain Covey	4	40/1	
Jordan Davis	4	60/52	
Nakobe Dean	4	45/25	
Jahan Dotson	4	59/39	30/13
Sam Howell	4	20/18	0/0
Cam Jurgens	4	55/38	
Jakorian Bennett	3	31/11	7/0
Tank Bigsby	3	46/1	12/0
Sydney Brown	3	38/8	
Jalen Carter	3	42/26	
Tariq Castro-Fields (PS)	3	12/1	0/0
Danny Gray (PS)	3	13/0	0/0
Tanner McKee	3	3/1	
Moro Ojomo	3	38/7	
Kelee Ringo	3	47/7	
Nolan Smith	3	41/18	
Tyler Steen	3	41/16	
Ben VanSumeren (IR)	3	21/1	
Byron Young	3	19/1	13/1
Cooper DeJean	2	29/22	
Jalyx Hunt	2	29/9	
E.J. Jenkins (PS)	2	9/0	
Cameron Latu	2	12/1	
Titus Leo (PS)	2	4/0	0/0
Quinyon Mitchell	2	29/29	
Will Shipley	2	27/1	
Jeremiah Trotter Jr.	2	30/1	
Johnny Wilson (IR)	2	16/4	
Gabe Hall (PS)	1	2/0	
Andre Sam (PS)	1	3/0	
Jihaad Campbell	R	13/8	
Darius Cooper	R	9/0	
L. Felix-Fualalo (PS-IR)	R	0/0	
Myles Hinton (IR)	R	0/0	
Brandon Johnson (PS)	R	0/0	
Drew Kendall	R	4/0	
Willie Lampkin (IR)	R	0/0	
Jake Majors (PS)	R	0/0	
Kyle McCord (PS)	R	0/0	
Mac McWilliams	R	4/0	
Smael Mondon	R	13/0	
Andrew Mukuba (IR)	R	11/10	
Hollin Pierce (PS)	R	0/0	
Ty Robinson	R	7/0	
Cameron Williams (IR)	R	0/0	